3M9 - Warren - Warren Municipal

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 3 /21
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Warren Municipal CTAF
Warren Municipal CTAF
Warren Municipal CTAF
Warren Municipal CTAF
Warren Municipal CTAF
Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
APPROACH

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
APPROACH

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
APPROACH

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
APPROACH

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
APPROACH

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
DEPARTURE

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
DEPARTURE

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
DEPARTURE

Warren Municipal MEMPHIS
DEPARTURE

Arkansas

United States of America

K4
233ft (71m)
GMT -6

33.56044, -92.08539

land
3M9
n/a

3M9

1169m (3835ft)
39°/219°

23m (75ft)
asphalt

122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
135.875

135.875
135.875
135.875
135.875
135.875
135.875
135.875

135.875
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Warren Municipal MEMPHIS 135.875
DEPARTURE

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
MON MONTICELLO VOR/DME 18.5 89.7° 111.60

EL LADOS (EL DORADO) NDB 36.1 246.8° 418

ELD EL DORADO VOR/DME 37.7 245.2° 115.50

PBF PINE BLUFF VOR/DME 41.9 13° 116

FWV TRUXNO (FARMERVILLE) NDB 47.3 200.1° 379

BQP BASTROP NDB 49.4 165.9° 329

TT STUTT (STUTTGART) NDB 62 28° 338

ROQ RUSTON NDB 62.5 207.8° 368
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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